DOWDING & PLUMMER Ltd. )

CALTHORPE HOUSE, STOCKFIELD ROAD,
BIRMINGHAM B27 6AP — ENGLAND

TEL: 0121-706-5771 FAX: 0121-708—-1052

SPRNG %17 x 2B

M8 x 1D SCREW - PDZIPAN
13" DRIVE PLATE ASSY.

M5 x 2D SCREW - TAFTITE

4D MEX10sF
4 AYD1016
42 MéXZOPPTT

43 M20WSP M20 SPRING WASHER

44 M2aNH M2Q HALF NUT

45 81184 RETAINER NUT

48 A1BB2 RENFORCING RING

47 MWD M4 PLAIN WASHER BRASS

4B 81367/ SWIVEL END INNER — BLACK

4p AYP103B ¥BOmm x 7hmm ORIVE PULLEY ASSY.
50 N3WsP N3 SPRNC WASHER

51 N4X1a5PE N4X14 POZPAN HEAD SCREW BRASS
52 N1ZW N1Z PFLAIN WASHER

B3 C17p3 CAPACITDR NOULNTNG BRACKET

gg ﬁ}gﬂ% FIXING WASHER - ¢10mm NODEL DESCRPTION HANOLE ASSY NOTER ASSY

SPRING #17 x 25 VA3 240V/50HZ/1150W AYH12BO AYMZ1BS
56 A1845

57  HHE3ZB
BE  SHEIZ7

ANCHOR PIN {15mm] PLASTIC VASIIO21A  220N/S0HZ/1150W AYH12R9 AYMZ1BS
HOGK STRIP VAS3I1022A  220V/S0HZ/1150W VOE  AYH1290 AYMZ1BS
LDGP STRIP VASIFLLTIN  220V/50HZ/1150W AYH1289 AYMZ1BS

ITEN  PART No. ary. OESCRIFTION ITEM  PART No. arTy. OESCRIPTION
1 C1728 1 BOOY MAULDING 83 MswW 2 MG x 14 /0 PLAN WASHER
2 c1728 1 TOP MOTOR CBVER BD  SHI3EEB 2 WAVEY WASHER — PLW4
3 C1397 1 FRONT DUBT BAG COVER B1 MEWSH 2 MS SHAKEPROGF WASHER
4 1456 1 DLST BAC 62 MBNSR 4 MB NUT — BINX
5 SEE TABLE 1 MATDR AS9Y. 63  SABA3R 1 SCRVET
8 c1721 1 HACK BRACKET B4 C1724 1 MOTDR PULLEY ¢B6 JB
7 MEX70SC 2 SCCKET SCREW MEx 70rmm BS  SHIEIES 1 SOMFO RUN CAPACITCR
i} uixi8sp 2 U3X18 POZPAN HEAD SCREW ['cd SBI5228 1 125UFO0 START CAPALITOR
'] c1399 ] =F1ECTOR PIVOT 67 SRI3056 1 2CR4-256 START RELAY
1D C17D2/A 1 WELDED FRAME
n SHE30R 1 CIRGUIT BREAKER 12AMP,

12 SBISA33 1 CABLE GLAND M18
13 s8mO/NT 2 WHEEL #4200 RENFDRCED—BLACK
14 SBIZN5/A 2 SPRING CAP 1/2"
15  Max12see 1 SOCKET CAP SCREW MB x 126mm
16 M—ax3—4w 1 1/4% 1/t x 3/4™ ©/0 WAEHER
17 A2D04 1 MATOR PILLAR STLID
18 A1650 1 SPRING #3Q x 5D
18 AlB8S 1 SPRING RETAINER
0 C1381 1 HOSE CLP
21 SEIE138/F 1 STRETCH HOSE
22  SEISEEB 1 HDSE ENO 3Zmm — BLACK
23 1519 1 SKRT ASSY,
24 CA004/A 1 DIFFUSER FLOQR SEAL
25 B1183 1 PAD RETAINER
26 AIB42 1 POLYETHYLENE WAEHER
7 ci172m 1 DRIVE HELT 30D uJB
28 A082 1 PULLEY SPACER
29  5BI3784/BL 1 HANDLE END CAP — BLADK
30 Cc1308 1 DRIVE BELT ZUARD
3 MENSH 5 MA NJIT — BINX
32 MEW 7 ME PLAIN WASHER
35 A2132 3 SPRING #14 x 15
34  ADER k| FOLDEO WASHER
35 A& 3 MJTOR STUD
36 AR 4 PLAN WASHER #3Dx#9x2.5
37  MEX20CX 1 M& x 20 SEREW — PDZIDRIVE C'SUNK HEAD
s MW 4 M8 PLAIN WASHER
4
7
1
4
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
4
1
1
1
1
1
1

WHEN ORDERING PLEASE QUOTE PART No. AND PART DESCRIPTION

VAS31 LYNX 15" DRIVE ASSY 220/240V  RANGE
\_M-TONKS _ 02/02/04 08:36  PL176-10 W)




